BOLSA DE TRABAJO 2005

PUESTO PEON AGRICOLA

LISTA DE ASPIRANTES PRESELECCIONADOS

.- Puntuos totales
°.- Puntos Experiencia

0.- Edad
.- Puntos Cursos
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PEON AGRICOLA

PRESELECCIONADOS

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

MARIN MIGUEL, MARIA DEL CARMEN
RUIZ GOMEZ, BALTASAR

AUSIN DE DOMINGO, LUIS JESUS
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTA
HUERTA IBANEZ, RESURRECCION
DOSANTOS RUBIO, FCO. JAVIER
GARCIA RUIZ, MARIA MONTSERRAT
LOPEZ SINOBAS, MARIA TERESA
VILLAVERDE MARTIN, SILVIA
MORAZA MANERO, MARIA SOLEDAD
SALDANA PARDO, SALOME
ORTEGA GONZALEZ, RAQUEL
FALAGAN FERNANDEZ, NEREA

Puntos

6,233
6,150
6,000
5,040
3,900
2,713
2,400
1,637
1,550
1,050
1,000
1,000
0,630

ASPIRANTES

Centro Solici

INDISTINTAMENTE
ONA

ALBILLOS
ALBILLOS
INDISTINTAMENTE
INDISTINTAMENTE
INDISTINTAMENTE
INDISTINTAMENTE
ALBILLOS
ALBILLOS
ALBILLOS
INDISTINTAMENTE
INDISTINTAMENTE

tado
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